Product selection
Part no: Finish Length Standard
carton quantityFeet Meters
A1200WHS10 GoldGalv® 10 3.05 500
A1200WHS20 GoldGalv® 20 6.1 500
A1200WHS10EG SilverGalv® 10 3.05 500
A1200WHS20EG SilverGalv® 20 6.1 500
A1200WHS10PG Pre-galvanized 10 3.05 500
A1200WHS20PG Pre-galvanized 20 6.1 500
Note: Product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local electrical codes.
1⅝"1⅛"
11⁄16" 1⅝"2" on centers
Length